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1,541,568.00 1,541,568.00 1,541,568.00 1,541,568.00

824.00 12,446.12 12,446.12  12,446.12
27,924.00 13,733.95 13,733.95  13,733.95
15,125.00 24,015.00 24,015.00  24,015.00

1,585,441.00 1,591,763.07 1,591,763.07 1,591,763.07

843487.00  816,04300  816,043.00 816,043.00

843487.00 81604300  816,043.00 816,043.00

119,174.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
107,157.00 93,600.00 93,600.00  93,600.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,824.00 1,900.00 1,900.00 1,900.00
5,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,125.00 6,050.00 6,050.00 6,050.00
3,737.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,118.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
16,674.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
277.159.00  106,550.00  106,550.00  108,550.00
132,462.00  129,374.00 12937400  129,374.00
2,587.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,087.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
136,136.00  129,374.00  129,374.00 129,374.00
3,756.00 3,753.86 3,753.86 3,753.86
10,010.00 10,010.00 10,010.00  10,010.00

154.00 146.08 146.08 146.08

167.00 162.69 162.89 162.69
14,087.00 14,072.63 14,072.63  14,072.63

674.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

219,664.00 208,000.00 208,000.00 208,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22,300.00 16,800.00 16,800.00  16,800.00
1,062.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
244600.00 22480000  224,800.00 224,800.00
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4,587.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10,674.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
500.00 1.895.00 1,895.00 1,895.00
500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16,261.00 1,895.00 1,895.00 1,895.00
725.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
725.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7,674.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8,424.00 0.00 C.00 0.00
13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00
23,500.00 23,500.00 23,500.00 23,500.00
4,800.00 4,800.,00 4,800.00 4,800.00
41,300.00 41,300.00 41,300.00 41,300.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
1,647,179.00  1,399,03463 1,399,034.63 1,399,034.63
(61,738.00) 162,728.44 192,728.44  192,728.44




@ FACILITY SERVICES

RIEAE20234E1 B Y3

Qt{@igé
RGeS
TREGE
TEWTHIE,
FEWR H
IR S
HEENEE
FETE Y &
e - A
AT - EERE R
R 7K - B TTEREER B
IRT TR - BEFTAERE PO
THRE

e
e
52
Bl
PSR
RIS
S | (F4fH)

R
BTG

HERZ MR

k>

ARl i A
EHEEEE
RIE&ER/ RT)
FAELRER / (FRF)

HKD

(21,265.79)
328,331.44
15,991.57
98,863.00
440,490.00
27,776.00
2,000.00
9,562,146.97
52,530.77

(58,644.74)
1,988,001.57
30,000.00

12,466,220.79

(2,487,696.98)
(197,000.00)
(8,172.00)

(2,692,868.98)

9,773,351.81

2,269,562.00
882,880.04
3,341,100.00
3,700,656.00
(613.574.67)

192,728.44

9,773,351.81
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